
Dept
Module 

Code
Credits

CM CM2130 2.5

IN2110 2.5

IN2300 2.5

IN2500 2.5 L - Labs

IN2600 2.5 T - Tutorials

IS2010 2

IS2220 2.5

IS2900 2

DI1001 2

DI1002 2

DI1003 2

DI1005 2

DI1008 2

DI1010 2

1LH01A 1LH02A 2LH01A 3LH02A 3LH01A 4DL01 4LH01A 0LH02A 0LH01A 1LH03A 2LH02A 2LH03A 

LAB1 LAB2 LAB3 LAB4 LAB5 LAB6  LAB 7 LAB 8 AI LAB Lab 30B
HPC 

Lab

FRIDAYMONDAY

9.15 - 10.15

10.30 - 11.30

Hardware Lab 2

Mr. Abeynayake M.D.T.E.

Project on IT Applications

Essentials of Law

Ms. Kumarasinghe K.M.S.J.

6-Feb-24

Ms. Rathnayake R.M.P.S.M.

IDS

Scientific Communication Ms. Wijetunge W.A.S.N.

 Data Structures and Algorithms Dr. Wijesiriwardana C.P.

Dr. Thanuja A.L.A.R.R.

Module Title Lecturer

DI1002

Faculty of Information Technology

SATURDAY

Timetable B21L2S2 BScHons (IT&M) - Old syllabus - Repeat Modules

13.15 - 14.15

12.30 - 13.15

16/01/2024 - 05/05/2024

TIME TUESDAY WEDNESDAY

DI1001

IS2010 T

8.15 - 9.15

IN2300 L
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D
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5

CM2130

IS2900 IN2600

IS2220 T

THURSDAY

 Network Lab

 German for Beginners Ms. Wanigatunga D.V

 Computer Graphics and Anima�on

Prof.(Mrs) Sandanayake T.C.

Health and Safety Dr(Ms). Wickramathilake B.A.

Japanese for Beginners Ms. Alensu P.M.P.

Statistical Distributions and Estimation

Mr. Weerasinghe M.C

ERP System Lab Electronic & Embedded System Lab Behavioral Science Lab  Data Science Lab MAC Lab

Class Rooms & Labs allocation

IT

Essentials of Computer Organization and 

Architecture

4LH02A

Hardware Lab 1

Ms. Naduni JayatilakeEssentials of Computer Communication

NT

 Hindi for Beginners

French for Beginners Ms. Senarath S.G.

 Understanding Customer Service

11.30 - 12.30

17.30 - 18.30

15.30 - 16.30

14.15 - 15.15

16.30 - 17.30

IS2010

IS2010 T

IN2300

IN2600 L

IN2500 L

IN2500

IN2110

Guest Talk

Union Hour
IS2220

D
I1

00
3

D
I1

01
0

IN2110 L

CM2130 T


